
6789ATTENDEES TO BE PRESENT 
ON TRAININGS

ATTENDEES WHO WERE 
PRESENT ON TRAININGS

ATTENDANCE RATIO 88%

83% 17%

4986 995

2263

2263

2263

2026

1818

2137

90%

80%

94%

COMMISSION SECRETARY

DEPUTY CHAIRPERSON

COMMISSION CHAIRPERSON

ATTENDANCE STATISTICS OF PRECINCT ELECTION COMMISSIONS’ MEMBERS AT THE V STAGE OF TRAININGS
TRAININGS FOR THE PRECINCT ELECTION COMMISSIONS, WHERE POLLING IS CONDUCTED USING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES

TARGET AUDIENCE: PRECINCT ELECTION COMMISSIONS’ HEAD OFFICIALS (CHAIRPERSON OF COMMISSION, DEPUTY CHAIRPERSON, COMMISION SECRETARY)
BASED ON DATA RETRIEVED DURING THE TRAININGS
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